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2011 Yamaha ZUMA (50cc) Motorcycle Service Manual

2011 Yamaha ZUMA 125 Service Manua

Yamaha outboard service manual F150 PID Range: 63P-1029405~1106290 Mfg April
2005 ~ May 2011

Yamaha outboard service manual LF150 PID Range: 64P-1003507~1013388 Mfg April
2005 ~ June 2011

Yamaha outboard service manual F200 PID Range: 60L-1005828~1013624 3.3L Mfg
April 2005 ~ May 2011

Yamaha outboard service manual F225 PID Range: 69J-1021983~1033145 3.3L Mfg
April 2005 ~ May 2011

Yamaha outboard service manual F250 PID Range: 6P2-1002895~1035780 3.3L
Mechanical Control Mfg April 2005 ~ May 2011

Yamaha outboard service manual LF250 PID Range: 6P3-1000957~1010777 &
1014090~1014503 3.3L Mfg April 2005 ~ May 2011

Yamaha outboard service manual F115 PID Range: 68V-1066827 ~ 1124465 Mfg April
1, 2006 ~ May 31, 2011

Yamaha outboard service manual LF115 PID Range: 68W-1002955~1004999 Mfg April
2005 ~ May 2011

Yamaha outboard service manual F350 PID Range: 6AW-1000001~1006600 Mfg April
2005 ~ Dec 2011

Yamaha outboard service manual LF350 PID Range: 6AX-1000001~1004129 Mfg April
2005~Dec 2011

Yamaha outboard service manual (Supplement) F350 CA PID Range
6AW-1004795~1006600 Supplement for motors mfg April, 2010~Dec 2011, use with
LIT-18616-03-08R

Yamaha outboard service manual (Supplement) LF350 CA PID Range
6AX-1002906~1004129 Supplement for motors mfg April 2010 ~ Dec 2011, use with
LIT-18616-03-08R

Yamaha outboard service manual Supplement F115 PID Range 68V-1113062~1124465
Supplement for motors mfg June 2010 ~ May 2011 use with LIT-18616-02-98

Yamaha outboard service manual Supplement LF115 PID Range
68W-1004693~1004999 Supplement for motors mfg April 2010 ~ May 2011, use with
LIT-18616-02-98

Yamaha outboard service manual VF200 PID Range 6CDL-1000832 ~ Current
Supplement for motors mfg June 2011 and newer Use with service manual
LIT-18616-03-21R

Yamaha outboard service manual VF225 PID Range 6CCL-1001056 ~ Current
Supplement for motors mfg July 2011 and newer Use with service manual
LIT-18616-03-21R

Yamaha outboard service manual VF250 PID Range 6CBL-1002436 ~ Current
Supplement for motors mfg June 2011 and newer Use with service manual
LIT-18616-03-21R

Yamaha outboard service manual F225CA PID Range 6CL-1001084 ~ Current 4.2L
Supplement for motors mfg August, 2011 and newer Use with service manual
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LIT-18616-03-23

Yamaha outboard service manual F250CA PID Range 6CG-1002208 ~ Current 4.2L
Supplement for motors mfg June, 2011 and newer Use with service manual
LIT-18616-03-23

Yamaha outboard service manual F300CA PID Range 6CE-1003590 ~ Current 4.2L
Supplement for motors mfg June, 2011 and newer Use with service manual
LIT-18616-03-23

Yamaha outboard service manual LF225CA PID Range 6CM-1000190 ~ Current 4.2L
Supplement for motors mfg August, 2011 and newer Use with service manual
LIT-18616-03-23

Yamaha outboard service manual LF250CA PID Range 6CH-1000678 ~ Current 4.2l
Supplement for motors mfg June, 2011 and newer Use with service manual
LIT-18616-03-23

Yamaha outboard service manual LF300CA PID Range 6CF-1001446 ~ Current 4.2L
Supplement for motors mfg June, 2011 and newer Use with service manual
LIT-18616-03-23

Yamaha outboard service manual F115LA & XA PID Range 68V-1124466 ~ Current
Single throttle valve F115, mfg June 1, 2011 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual LF115XA PID Range 68W-1005001 ~ Current Single
throttle valve LF115, mfg June, 2011 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual F150 PID Range 1106291 ~ Current Mfg June 2011
and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual LF150 PID Range 64P-1013389 ~ Current Mfg June
2011 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual F200XA PID Range 6AL-1001697 ~ Current 3.3L
Single throttle valve F200, mfg June, 2011 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual F225XA PID Range 6AL-1001490 ~ Current 3.3L
single throttle valve F225, mfg June, 2011 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual F250TXR PID Range 6P2-1035795 ~ Current 3.3L
Mechanical controls, mfg June, 2011 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual LF250TXR PID Range 6P3-1014509 ~ Current 3.3L
mechanical controls, mfg August, 2011 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual F115 Jet PID Range: 68V-1066827~1124465 Mfg
April 1, 2006 ~ May 31, 2011

Yamaha outboard service manual F115JA PID Range 68V-1124466 ~ Current Single
throttle valve F115 with Jet drive, mfg June 1, 2011 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual F150 Jet PID Range: 63P-1089159 ~ 1106290 Mfg
April 2009 ~ May 2011

Yamaha outboard service manual F150JA PID Range 1106291 ~ Current F150JA with jet
drive, Mfg June 2011 and newer

Yamaha F150 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 63P-1029405~1106290 Mfg
April 2005 ~ May 2011

Yamaha LF150 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 64P-1003507~1013388 Mfg
April 2005 ~ June 2011
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Yamaha F200 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 60L-1005828~1013624 3.3L
Mfg April 2005 ~ May 2011

Yamaha F225 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 69J-1021983~1033145 3.3L
Mfg April 2005 ~ May 2011

Yamaha F250 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 6P2-1002895~1035780 3.3L
Mechanical Control Mfg April 2005 ~ May 2011

Yamaha LF250 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 6P3-1000957~1010777 &
1014090~1014503 3.3L Mfg April 2005 ~ May 2011

Yamaha F115 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 68V-1066827 ~ 1124465 Mfg
April 1, 2006 ~ May 31, 2011

Yamaha LF115 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 68W-1002955~1004999
Mfg April 2005 ~ May 2011

Yamaha F350 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 6AW-1000001~1006600 Mfg
April 2005 ~ Dec 2011

Yamaha LF350 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 6AX-1000001~1004129
Mfg April 2005~Dec 2011

Yamaha (Supplement) F350 CA outboard service repair manual. PID Range
6AW-1004795~1006600 Supplement for motors mfg April, 2010~Dec 2011, use with
LIT-18616-03-08R

Yamaha (Supplement) LF350 CA outboard service repair manual. PID Range
6AX-1002906~1004129 Supplement for motors mfg April 2010 ~ Dec 2011, use with
LIT-18616-03-08R

Yamaha Supplement F115 outboard service repair manual. PID Range
68V-1113062~1124465 Supplement for motors mfg June 2010 ~ May 2011 use with
LIT-18616-02-98

Yamaha Supplement LF115 outboard service repair manual. PID Range
68W-1004693~1004999 Supplement for motors mfg April 2010 ~ May 2011, use with
LIT-18616-02-98

Yamaha VF200 outboard service repair manual. PID Range 6CDL-1000832 ~ Current
Supplement for motors mfg June 2011 and newer Use with service manual
LIT-18616-03-21R

Yamaha VF225 outboard service repair manual. PID Range 6CCL-1001056 ~ Current
Supplement for motors mfg July 2011 and newer Use with service manual
LIT-18616-03-21R

Yamaha VF250 outboard service repair manual. PID Range 6CBL-1002436 ~ Current
Supplement for motors mfg June 2011 and newer Use with service manual
LIT-18616-03-21R

Yamaha F225CA outboard service repair manual. PID Range 6CL-1001084 ~ Current
4.2L Supplement for motors mfg August, 2011 and newer Use with service manual
LIT-18616-03-23

Yamaha F250CA outboard service repair manual. PID Range 6CG-1002208 ~ Current
4.2L Supplement for motors mfg June, 2011 and newer Use with service manual
LIT-18616-03-23

Yamaha F300CA outboard service repair manual. PID Range 6CE-1003590 ~ Current
4.2L Supplement for motors mfg June, 2011 and newer Use with service manual
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LIT-18616-03-23

Yamaha LF225CA outboard service repair manual. PID Range 6CM-1000190 ~ Current
4.2L Supplement for motors mfg August, 2011 and newer Use with service manual
LIT-18616-03-23

Yamaha LF250CA outboard service repair manual. PID Range 6CH-1000678 ~ Current
4.2l Supplement for motors mfg June, 2011 and newer Use with service manual
LIT-18616-03-23

Yamaha LF300CA outboard service repair manual. PID Range 6CF-1001446 ~ Current
4.2L Supplement for motors mfg June, 2011 and newer Use with service manual
LIT-18616-03-23

Yamaha F115LA & XA outboard service repair manual. PID Range 68V-1124466 ~
Current Single throttle valve F115, mfg June 1, 2011 and newer

Yamaha LF115XA outboard service repair manual. PID Range 68W-1005001 ~ Current
Single throttle valve LF115, mfg June, 2011 and newer

Yamaha F150 outboard service repair manual. PID Range 1106291 ~ Current Mfg June
2011 and newer

Yamaha LF150 outboard service repair manual. PID Range 64P-1013389 ~ Current Mfg
June 2011 and newer

Yamaha F200XA outboard service repair manual. PID Range 6AL-1001697 ~ Current
3.3L Single throttle valve F200, mfg June, 2011 and newer

Yamaha F225XA outboard service repair manual. PID Range 6AL-1001490 ~ Current
3.3L single throttle valve F225, mfg June, 2011 and newer

Yamaha F250TXR outboard service repair manual. PID Range 6P2-1035795 ~ Current
3.3L Mechanical controls, mfg June, 2011 and newer

Yamaha LF250TXR outboard service repair manual. PID Range 6P3-1014509 ~ Current
3.3L mechanical controls, mfg August, 2011 and newer

Yamaha F115 Jet outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 68V-1066827~1124465
Mfg April 1, 2006 ~ May 31, 2011

Yamaha F115JA outboard service repair manual. PID Range 68V-1124466 ~ Current
Single throttle valve F115 with Jet drive, mfg June 1, 2011 and newer

Yamaha F150 Jet outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 63P-1089159 ~ 1106290
Mfg April 2009 ~ May 2011

Yamaha F150JA outboard service repair manual. PID Range 1106291 ~ Current F150JA
with jet drive, Mfg June 2011 and newer

2011 Yamaha VENTURE (RS RAGE / VECTOR / VECTOR ER / VECTOR MTN /
MTN SE / VECTOR ER / RS VENTURE) Snowmobile Service Manual

2011 Yamaha RS VECTOR GT / LTX GT / RS VENTURE GT Snowmobile Service
Manual

2011 Yamaha BRAVO LT Snowmobile Service Manual

2011 Yamaha FX NYTRO / XTX / RTX / RTX SE / MTX SE 162 / MTX SE 153 / MTX
Snowmobile Service Manual

2011 Yamaha PHAZER GT Snowmobile Service Manual

2011 Yamaha PHAZER / GT / MTX / RTX / VENTURE LITE Snowmobile Service
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